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Classement Nom
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LAASCRI
GOBERT
LEFEBVRE
SAGNIER
GRAVEZ
KHERBA
MAESSCHALCK
HERREMAN
HOCQUET
YAHIATENE
BOUSALAH
FOLTIER
ANDREADAKIS
LESAGE
DESCAMPS
ANGOT
BOUNA
JOURNEL
DIRSON
PATIN
JORIS
FIEVEZ
DELATTE
PHILIPPE
ABARAB
BROUTIN
DIMARTINO
MERESSE
ABERDACHE
CASSART
COPPIN
HADDAD
FANT
DUPRET
DEABREU
DELATTRE
PIGOT
DARCK
DEWATINES
LEJEUNE
LEROY
DUVAUX
YAHIATENE
LEROY
LIENARD
DEVAUX
JOVENIAUX
DRANCOURT
SILVA
HENIART
LEROI
COLINET
LACHAISE
GRIFFIT
WALKENS
ANGOT
DINAUT
WALKENS
WERY
MOREL
DRANCOURT
GUERRIER
DOLET
PITTAVINO
LEGRAND
DEPRET
MARTIN
ALAVOINE
LECADIEU
GODIN

LES FOULEES RECHIGNIENNES 2018

Epreuve : 5 km

Prénom Dossard Club

ABDOUALLAH 369 GAYANT ATH
CHRISTOPHE 372 VAL DE SAMBRE
RODOLPHE 385 ASFA

RUDI 383 TRITH ST LEGER
GREGORY 343 MAUBEUGE MARATHON
ABDELLAH 320 ESA59 MAUBEUGE
NICOLAS 373 TEAM GOBERT (VAL DE S)
ALEXANDRE 374 DECATHLON

ANTOINE 412

KARIM 315 MAUBEUGE MARATHON
MOHAMED 330 S/L NANTERRE ATHLETIC CLUB
REMI 393 RFAVOCAT

EDDY 398 AMISJOGGEURS

JULIEN 389

AMAURY 302 ESA59 MARPENT

KEVIN 307 MAUBEUGE MARATHON
OMAR 417  FORGITAL DEMBIERMONT
MAXIME 301 ESA59 MARPENT
PATRICK 338 PASS J'AIME COURRIR
LORINE 314 MAUBEUGE MARATHON
FRANCK 310 MAUBEUGE MARATHON
VINCENT 381

STEPHANE 336 LOUVROIL REMISE EN FORME
LUCAS 378

SOFIANE 323  NATATION

FREDERIC 297  ESA59 MARPENT
CHRISTOPHE 395 0OBJ

VIVIEN 419

DAVID 326

JOHANN 332

LUDIVINE 296

ABDEL 309 MAUBEUGE MARATHON
UMBERTO 386

CAROLE 362 ESA59 MARPENT
MANUEL 388

SANDRINE 317 ESA59 FERRIERE LA GRANDE
DAVID 322  STIBUS

JONATHAN 418

MELANIE 298  ESA59 MARPENT

XAVIER 409

FRANCOIS 406 TEAM OMEGAV deS
RAPHAEL 416  FORGITAL DEMBIERMONT
MARIJORIE 363 GYM SANTE

JOHNNY 312 MAUBEUGE MARATHON
VINCENT 318  ESAS59 FERRIERE LA GRANDE
FLORENTIN 415

SABINE 396  ESA59 FOURMIES

JEAN MICHEL 414

CHRISTINE 321 ESA59 MAUBEUGE
VALENTIN 407  ESA59 MARPENT
PHILIPPE 387 SNCF

PAUL 306

ROMAIN 366 DECATHLON

GUILLAUME 344

VIRGINIE 358

MAXENCE 329 USRA77

CHRISTINE 391

SEBASTIEN 357

JONATHAN 400

SABRINA 313 MAUBEUGE MARATHON
MONIQUE 413

ELODIE 316 CE MCA

MARC 339

NICOLAS 354

THIERRY 421

PIERRE 379 EA DOUCHY

JEREMY 350

SAMUEL 327 PSA PEUGEOT CITROEN VALENCIENNES
ANGELIQUE 368

LUDOVIC 367

Temps
00:16:18.00
00:16:58.00
00:17:48.00
00:18:07.00
00:18:39.00
00:18:52.00
00:19:33.00
00:19:53.00
00:20:05.00
00:20:20.00
00:20:30.00
00:20:34.00
00:20:38.00
00:20:47.00
00:20:52.00
00:20:55.00
00:20:56.00
00:20:59.00
00:21:01.00
00:21:29.00
00:21:57.00
00:22:02.00
00:22:14.00
00:22:28.00
00:23:05.00
00:23:15.00
00:23:28.00
00:23:38.00
00:23:51.00
00:23:55.00
00:24:01.00
00:24:02.00
00:24:04.00
00:24:15.00
00:24:23.00
00:24:24.00
00:24:33.00
00:24:35.00
00:24:39.00
00:24:40.00
00:24:47.00
00:25:03.00
00:25:07.00
00:25:08.00
00:25:17.00
00:25:32.00
00:25:46.00
00:25:59.00
00:26:05.00
00:26:12.00
00:26:14.00
00:26:20.00
00:26:24.00
00:26:32.01
00:26:32.02
00:26:33.00
00:26:34.00
00:26:45.00
00:26:56.00
00:27:00.00
00:27:08.00
00:27:25.00
00:27:41.00
00:27:45.00
00:27:46.00
00:27:48.00
00:27:58.00
00:28:05.00
00:28:21.00
00:28:22.00

Sexe Catégorie pl/cat
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Classement Nom
71 DEMACON
72 PHILIPPE
73 FROMONT
74 MASTROMARINO
75 BRAVIN
76 BRAVIN
77 DEMARQUE
78 FROMONT
79 DUSSART
80 BALLEZ
81 BRICOUT
82 KOROMEC
83 DEBLANCK
84 SACQUEPEE
85 DE KEPPER
86 FRATY
87 ANGOT
88 MASTIA
89 MERIAUX
90 FERREIRA

91 URBAIN

92 BENAHMED
93 FRATY

94 LOURDAIS
95 COPPIN

96 VANGERTRUY
97 VICENTE

98 CLEMENT

99 BONFITTO

100 VARISELLI
101 AJAX PAUMAT
102 DUPONT
103 GOMEZ
104 GIACOMINI
105 LEQUEUX
106 POILLON
107 DEGRYSE
108 FERON

109 SEGAERT
110 BEELEN
111 ORLANDO
112 MICHEL
113 BRIAND
114 GUILLE

115 WIRTH

116 DELCROIX

Prénom
LAURA
MICHEL
VICTORIEN
ANTONIO
SANDRINE
DIDIER
DANY
AMANDINE
CORENTIN
JULIE
MARTINE
KATIA
STEFANIE
ELISE
AUDREY
MARIE
ELODIE
NOEMIE
MAXILIEN
MICHEL
VALERIE
KHALID
MARC
VALERIE
AURELIA
EVE
MICHEL
BERNADETTE
VICENZO
FRANCO
AUDE
ANDRE
EDOUARD
MARIE JEANNE
ISABELLE
DOMINIQUE
PHILIPPE
ERWAN
CORINNE
LISETTE
ELVIRA
VALERIE
CHRISTELLE
ALICE
STEPHANIE
LAURA

LES FOULEES RECHIGNIENNES 2018

Epreuve : 5 km

Dossard Club

337
377
405
410
331
420
308
422

AMIS JOGGEURS

MAUBEUGE MARATHON

AMIS JOGGEURS
GYM SANTE

DECATHLON

MAUBEUGE MARATHON
DECATHLON

ESA59 MARPENT

ESA59 MARPENT
DECATHLON

VAL DE SAMBRE

OBJ
SPIBO

TRITH ST LEGER
DENAINV de S

BVL
AMIS FB

Temps
00:28:41.00
00:28:57.00
00:29:10.00
00:29:36.00
00:29:45.00
00:29:46.00
00:29:54.00
00:30:13.00
00:30:19.00
00:30:27.00
00:30:40.00
00:30:52.00
00:31:00.00
00:31:11.00
00:31:12.00
00:31:16.00
00:31:28.00
00:31:29.00
00:31:32.00
00:31:36.00
00:31:37.00
00:31:38.00
00:31:39.00
00:31:46.00
00:32:08.00
00:32:31.00
00:32:47.00
00:32:49.00
00:32:49.02
00:33:03.00
00:34:21.00
00:34:46.00
00:34:49.00
00:34:50.00
00:34:57.00
00:34:59.00
00:35:23.00
00:36:14.00
00:36:15.00
00:36:16.00
00:37:08.00
00:38:23.00
00:41:02.00
00:41:17.00
00:42:10.00
00:42:11.00

Sexe Catégorie pl/cat

F SE 6
M V2 11
M SE 25
M v3 3
F vl 8
M V2 12
M V3 4
F SE 7
M CA 4
F SE 8
F V2 3
F vl 9
F SE 9
F SE 10
F SE 11
F SE 12
F SE 13
F CA 1
M ES 3
M SE 26
F Vil 10
M MI 3
M SE 27
F V1 11
F SE 14
F ES 1
M V3 5
F v3 1
M v3 6
M v4 2
F SE 15
M V3 7
M v3 8
F V2 4
F Vil 12
M V3 9
M V2 13
M Vi 11
F Vil 13
F v3 2
F V2 5
F V1 14
F Vil 15
F SE 16
F SE 17
F SE 18

03/06/2018



